
INSCRIÇÃO NOME NASCIMENTO GRUPO POR MAT NOTA FINAL CLASS SITUAÇÃO

253003076 DIEGO DELFINO 24/05/2007 GRUPO 2 40.00 16.00 56.00 10 RECLASSIFICADO

253002520 SARAH DA SILVA OLIVEIRA DE SÁ 09/12/2007 GRUPO 4 36.00 28.00 64.00 7 RECLASSIFICADO

253002534 GRAZIELLY DE ALMEIDA LEMOS 07/11/2006 GRUPO 8 24.00 24.00 48.00 7 RECLASSIFICADO

253002788 JOÃO PEDRO PEREIRA PESSANHA 11/06/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 46 RECLASSIFICADO

253011881 RIQUELME  CARVALHO TAVARES DA SILVA 09/09/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 47 RECLASSIFICADO

253000373 EDIMILSON NEVES 30/06/1976 GRUPO 9 28.00 32.00 60.00 48 RECLASSIFICADO

253002106 YASMIM SILVA DE ASSUMPÇÃO 11/06/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 12.00 56.00 49 RECLASSIFICADO

253003593 JOAO MARCELLO  SANTANA GUEDES 28/01/2008 GRUPO 9 44.00 12.00 56.00 50 RECLASSIFICADO

253003076 DIEGO DELFINO 24/05/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 16.00 56.00 51 RECLASSIFICADO

253009206 JOSE ANTONIO PIRES BENEVIDES CUYA 30/09/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 16.00 56.00 52 RECLASSIFICADO

253003120 EVELYN VITORIA MACHADO LEITE DE CARVALHO 30/08/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 53 RECLASSIFICADO

253002736 ANDRESSA DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 30/09/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 54 RECLASSIFICADO

253011673 LUCAS CAMILO QUADROS QUIRINO PIMENTA 01/03/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 55 RECLASSIFICADO

253012160 ANA JULIA VIEIRA MOTA 24/10/2005 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 56 RECLASSIFICADO

253004029 AMANDA AUGUSTO DA SILVA ROSA FARIA 06/10/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 57 RECLASSIFICADO

253002515 MAX WILLAN CLEMENTINO MOREIRA 20/12/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 58 RECLASSIFICADO

253000810 KAUA  BOTELHO BORGES 09/02/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 59 RECLASSIFICADO

253000080 HUGO EDUARDO DOS SANTOS  PAIVA 19/03/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 28.00 56.00 60 RECLASSIFICADO

253003741 PEDRO HENRIQUE HUGUENIN DE MIRANDA 18/12/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 61 RECLASSIFICADO

253003646 MARIA EDUARDA  PEREIRA DE SOUZA 21/04/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 62 RECLASSIFICADO

253002526 DAVI EUGENIO 02/08/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 63 RECLASSIFICADO

253002752 NAYARA VITORIA AVELINO DA SILVA 30/01/2006 GRUPO 9 24.00 28.00 52.00 64 RECLASSIFICADO

253002524 DAVI GABRIEL SILVA 29/11/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 28.00 52.00 65 RECLASSIFICADO

253001110 MARINA  ESPINDOLA 29/04/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 66 RECLASSIFICADO

253002532 IASMIN PIRES GERMANO 14/05/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 67 RECLASSIFICADO

253002978 LUCAS  SIMEÃO DE PAULA 11/09/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 68 RECLASSIFICADO

253003078 MARY JHANE  APOLINÁRIO DOS SANTOS 24/07/2006 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 69 RECLASSIFICADO

253002534 GRAZIELLY DE ALMEIDA LEMOS 07/11/2006 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 70 RECLASSIFICADO

253010116 LIVIA  FONSECA VASCONCELLOS DE OLIVEIRA 07/02/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 71 RECLASSIFICADO

253003466 ANA LUIZA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 21/04/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 72 RECLASSIFICADO

253002750 JULIA  DOMINGOS BISPO 07/10/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 28.00 48.00 73 RECLASSIFICADO

253002155 ERICK LUAN  SILVA DO VALLE 16/08/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 20.00 44.00 74 RECLASSIFICADO

253007207 ANA LUIZA  FELIX CORREIA 07/06/2007 GRUPO 9 16.00 28.00 44.00 75 RECLASSIFICADO

253005290 MARIA LUIZA  DA SILVA 25/03/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 8.00 40.00 76 RECLASSIFICADO

253006556 MARIA GABRIELLA RIBEIRO  SOARES 09/04/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 12.00 40.00 77 RECLASSIFICADO

253003120 EVELYN VITORIA MACHADO LEITE DE CARVALHO 30/08/2007 GRUPO 2 36.00 20.00 56.00 11 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002736 ANDRESSA DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 30/09/2007 GRUPO 2 36.00 20.00 56.00 12 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012160 ANA JULIA VIEIRA MOTA 24/10/2005 GRUPO 2 32.00 24.00 56.00 13 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004029 AMANDA AUGUSTO DA SILVA ROSA FARIA 06/10/2007 GRUPO 2 32.00 24.00 56.00 14 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003646 MARIA EDUARDA  PEREIRA DE SOUZA 21/04/2008 GRUPO 2 32.00 20.00 52.00 15 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002978 LUCAS  SIMEÃO DE PAULA 11/09/2007 GRUPO 2 32.00 16.00 48.00 16 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002155 ERICK LUAN  SILVA DO VALLE 16/08/2007 GRUPO 2 24.00 20.00 44.00 17 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012623 SARA DE FÁTIMA DINIZ LIMA 10/07/2007 GRUPO 2 20.00 16.00 36.00 18 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010031 LAISE MARIANA FERREIRA 14/01/1999 GRUPO 4 36.00 24.00 60.00 8 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011673 LUCAS CAMILO QUADROS QUIRINO PIMENTA 01/03/2008 GRUPO 4 36.00 20.00 56.00 9 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002752 NAYARA VITORIA AVELINO DA SILVA 30/01/2006 GRUPO 4 24.00 28.00 52.00 10 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003078 MARY JHANE  APOLINÁRIO DOS SANTOS 24/07/2006 GRUPO 4 24.00 24.00 48.00 11 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002750 JULIA  DOMINGOS BISPO 07/10/2007 GRUPO 4 20.00 28.00 48.00 12 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002723 VITORIA CAROLINA SIQUEIRA DOS REIS OLIVEIRA 04/02/2008 GRUPO 4 16.00 16.00 32.00 13 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002755 ISABELLA  SOBRAL DE ANDRADE 06/05/2008 GRUPO 4 16.00 16.00 32.00 14 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003466 ANA LUIZA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 21/04/2008 GRUPO 8 24.00 24.00 48.00 8 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005290 MARIA LUIZA  DA SILVA 25/03/2008 GRUPO 8 32.00 8.00 40.00 9 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002734 DAVI  BARBOSA DOMINGOS 01/10/2007 GRUPO 8 16.00 16.00 32.00 10 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007386 ANA JÚLIA  SANTOS PEREIRA 01/05/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 12.00 40.00 78 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008521 YAN DE OLIVEIRA VILELA 11/10/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 12.00 40.00 79 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002729 LUCIANA MAIRA VENTURA LEMOS 27/07/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 20.00 40.00 80 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012623 SARA DE FÁTIMA DINIZ LIMA 10/07/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 16.00 36.00 81 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003176 NICOLE  ANDRE 29/01/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 8.00 32.00 82 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002734 DAVI  BARBOSA DOMINGOS 01/10/2007 GRUPO 9 16.00 16.00 32.00 83 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002723 VITORIA CAROLINA SIQUEIRA DOS REIS OLIVEIRA 04/02/2008 GRUPO 9 16.00 16.00 32.00 84 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013277 GUILHERME ANDERSON SANTOS DA SILVA 25/03/2008 GRUPO 9 16.00 16.00 32.00 85 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002755 ISABELLA  SOBRAL DE ANDRADE 06/05/2008 GRUPO 9 16.00 16.00 32.00 86 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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